

MICHIGAN AVENUE CONCRETE PAVEMENT													
ADVERTISED JUNE 13 AND JUNE 20, 2018. READVERTISED JUNE 27, 2018													
Bid Opening: TUESDAY JULY 10, 2018 - 11:00 AM													
				Engineer's Estimate		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor		Contractor	
						D.C.Burbach, Inc.		Milw. General Construction		J&A Pohl, Inc.		Stark Pavement	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$5,180.00	\$5,180.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
3	Asphalt Pavement Removal	330	C.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$27.50	\$9,075.00	\$21.51	\$7,098.30	\$11.32	\$3,735.60	\$20.75	\$6,847.50
4	Concrete Pavement Removal	120	S.Y.	\$ 6.00	\$ 720.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.14	\$856.80	\$6.00	\$720.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
5	Concrete Sidewalk Removal	570	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$9.50	\$5,415.00	\$6.56	\$3,739.20	\$4.50	\$2,565.00	\$8.00	\$4,560.00
6 a	Curb & Gutter Removal	800	L.F.	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$6.90	\$5,520.00	\$4.56	\$3,648.00	\$3.25	\$2,600.00	\$7.00	\$5,600.00
6 b	Pedestrian Curb Removal	160	L.F.	\$ 2.50	\$ 400.00	\$6.90	\$1,104.00	\$4.56	\$729.60	\$2.00	\$320.00	\$7.00	\$1,120.00
7	Sawing Pavement	200	L.F.	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$500.00
8	Unclassified Excavation	500	C.Y.	\$ 19.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$27.80	\$13,900.00	\$19.83	\$9,915.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.25	\$15,125.00
9	Base Aggregate Dense – 1 ½"	800	TONS	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$22.00	\$17,600.00	\$19.29	\$15,432.00	\$10.50	\$8,400.00	\$19.90	\$15,920.00
10 a	Concrete Pavement – 9"	1250	S.Y.	\$ 46.50	\$ 58,125.00	\$47.80	\$59,750.00	\$61.80	\$77,250.00	\$47.34	\$59,175.00	\$44.60	\$55,750.00
10 b	Concrete Pavement – 9" High-Early Strength	150	S.Y.	\$ 49.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$50.80	\$7,620.00	\$68.94	\$10,341.00	\$49.10	\$7,365.00	\$48.00	\$7,200.00
11	Concrete Curb & Gutter – 24"	800	L.F.	\$ 15.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$13.50	\$10,800.00	\$24.76	\$19,808.00	\$13.65	\$10,920.00	\$16.90	\$13,520.00
12 a	Concrete Driveway – 7"	70	S.Y.	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,060.00	\$54.50	\$3,815.00	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$47.00	\$3,290.00
12 b	Concrete Driveway – 7" High Early Strength	20	S.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$56.80	\$1,136.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00
13	Concrete Sidewalk – 5"	3000	S.F.	\$ 5.75	\$ 17,250.00	\$5.95	\$17,850.00	\$6.06	\$18,180.00	\$5.49	\$16,470.00	\$4.15	\$12,450.00
14	Concrete Curb Ramp – 6"	200	S.F.	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$6.50	\$1,300.00	\$6.49	\$1,298.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00
15	Curb Ramp Detectable Warning Field	10	S.F.	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$45.00	\$450.00
16	Down Spout Drain	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$1,885.00	\$5,655.00	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,955.00	\$11,865.00
17	Adjust Manhole Covers	2	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$842.00	\$1,684.00
18	Adjust Inlet Covers	2	EA	\$ 375.00	\$ 750.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$514.00	\$1,028.00
19	Lawn Restoration (sod)	540	S.Y.	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$12.50	\$6,750.00	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$12.00	\$6,480.00	\$12.50	\$6,750.00
Total Base Bid:					\$ 159,705.00		\$203,690.00		\$230,055.90		\$135,300.60		\$181,359.50